Purchase

Change Crder: 5
Page: oot
Date Printed: 09/15/2G08

Order: CQKR38192
3

order To: PD, INC POUOIM Snlp Tos SEE-NOTESR
L0 WEST 24TH STREET H/R
S5TE 100 /R, VA
BALTIMOKE, MD 21213
contark: Hing Li Ph: 443-269-1555 X 318 Fax: #g-ritesivi ﬁ} 'f"& "8030
ORDER
DATE BIYER , TERMS FOB SALES ORDER SHEP VIA DELIVER TO
1/06/07] gaskins, Sheila R NET 30 Ara BAST WAY b Brown o
DUE  DESIRED |  ORDER ‘
ITEY/DRSCRIPTION REBY U/H DATE DATE |  QUANTITY NET UNIT COST | EXTENDED COST

ACKNOHRLEDGEMNRENT

Period of Fexformance: 10/15/07 To 10/14/12

TASK ORDER
2007-PDINC-CLES

AGREEMENT ¥0.
Hod 9%

PRIME CONTPACTOR
General Dynamics Information Technology
2731 {ryscal Brive, Suxte 00
Arlington, VA 22202

SUBCONTRACICR

PD Tnc

16 W 24th Street, Suite 100,
Baltimore, MD 21218-5021

A} 3YMQPSIZ

1} Tagk Quder Title:

2} Contrack Porm: Sorvicaen, Cogt Plus Pixad Fee

3) Applicable Prime Contrxact/Crder Numbers: NOOL)8-04-D-4C12/D0 FD

4) Contract Parazeters:
a) Effectiva Date: 15 Octobay 2007
br Fimancial: Sehior pvogramma: Houzs

Labor CLIM ard Category:

Estimated Labor $8159,861
Fixed Fee S 65,589
Other birect Costs $ 2,900
'rora} Cetllng frice: £897,15¢
INCREMENTAL FUNDING: $20%,400

Senior Programmer Hours

c} Parformance Period: Frem: Contrvact Awaxd
Te+ Y4 finkoher 2012

e} Purchase Order No.

E} Appropraation Datar

g! Defense Material Syatem Rating: 0O

%) F.O.B. Paint: Destinztion

R L R e e R P NS T RSN Y )

ACTEPTANCE

PO tne. b {-
ofher

ik

v

BY:

TITLD:

DATE:

L R L T R T R Y N Y]

B SUPPLIES/BERVICES/PRICES

Increm=ntal Funding:

Thie Modificatian providea an addfticnal inerement of funding and ihoreased tlhe hourd

ordared

Current  Change Total

SENuOr Pregrammer Hours 1920 480 2400

CLIN Suppliaes/Services Qry Unit Rate Current Change Total

$152,088 5$3R,222 $191,1%¢

3,058 § 15,290

o@p1 Ltador 1 LT
Pixed Fee § 12,232 3

cod2  Deliverables ger
statemant of Work NSP KSP NsP

Carvderoe: Logal Business Syatems Sepport

2400

anufon

e

9500




ordey To:

Purchaae Ordexr: CCR1B292 Change Order: 5
Page: 2 of k]
Date Printed: 63/19/2008

BD, INC PRROaM
1) WEST 24TH STREET

51E 100

BALTIMORE, MD 21218

Wing Li  Ph: 443-269-1555 % 310 Fax: ddlmdbegetsdd 4‘3 —.‘”J‘L "2030

Contact =
ORDER |
DATE BUYER TERMS POR SALES ORDER SHIP VIA DELIVER TO
11/06/07 | Gaskins, Sheila R NET 30 NYA BEST WAY Bob Brown
DUE DEYIRED ORDER
LINE 1TX4/DESCRIPTION REV  U/M DATE DATE QUANTITY NET UNIT COST | EATENDED COST
0003 Ocher Direct Costs $1,000 § 0§ 1,900

Total $166,120 $41,280 $207,400

B11C INCCRPOPATICN OF SUBCONTIRACT AGREEMENT
This 18 a task order issued pursuant t¢ the subcontractor agreesent]cited on the covelr
page herein. The terws and conditions of that agreement are incorpdrated herein in duil
with the same force and effect as if recited an full. Im the eventjof cemflick, the
terms of the subcontractor agreement shall supersede the terns of this task order.
B21C TASK ORDER TYPE

This is a cost plus fixed fee LOE task order.
C  DESCRIPTION/SFECIFICATIONS

C1C TASKING

The Subcentractor shall provide aupport and deliverables as specifigd in Attachrent i,
Statemant of Work, Attachment 2, the Sovernnent Delivery Order, is|included as referpnce
material Ffor thiz order.
E IHNSPECTION

E3  AUTHOR[ZED INSPECTOR

The Prime Contractor's awthorized ifnspector for all sérvices and defiversbles under this
task 18;:

Mr. Robezt D. Brown, Jr.
2600 Tower OQaks Bivd,
Suxrte 600

Rockville, MD 29852

The Prime Contractor's Project Technical Lead under this task igs
Mr. Alan Zarpella

3500 MacArthur Boulavard

H. Bethesda, MD 20817-5700

¥ DRELIVERIES/PERFCRMANCE

F13 TIME OF BERFORMANCE

Servicaa to ba provided hereuvnder shall be performed and completed from date of award
through 14 October 2017,

F15C DELIVERABLES

Deliverables shall be previded to prime contractor's authorized anspector with a copy to
the Preject Technical Lead. Deliverables shall be in accordance wifh Artzchmant 1,
Statement of Work and the CDRL DD Form 1423 attendant to the basic fontract. wdonthlyl
reperts of progress shall be asubmitted on or before ten (10) working days foliowing
complotion of the reporting perlod.

G ADMINISTRATION

G50 CONTACT POINTS/ADDRESSES

1} A1l invoices shall be addressed to:
Ms. Bonnie Barker

2600 Tower Qaks Blvd.

Suite 600¢

Rockville, MD 20852

2} All delivarables and queations of a technical nature shalil be adfressed to the
authorized inspactor of this task order.

31 All requests for wedaficaticns, questions of a contractual nature and copies of all
lettera of transtittal shall be provided to the frime Contractor, Attn: Sheila Gaskins,

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY - INCREMENTAL FUNDIHG
Thig delivery order im in¢gementally funded and the amount currently available for

paymént hereunder is limited to $207,400, lnclusive of fixed fee. t is estamated chat
these funds will cover tha cost of performance through L4 Jan 2092.( Subject to the




Change Order: 5
Paga: I of 3
Date Prinved: 09/19/2008

Puxchase Ovder: CCK38252

Grder To: PD, INC PHI0SH
10 WEST 24TH STREET
5TE 100
BALTIMORE, MD 21218
Contacb: Ring Li Bhi: 443-26%-3555 X 318  Fax: 4bte=td?=iieg 4“3 "‘fw = ¢?O ;a
ORDER
DATE BUYER TERMS FOB SALES ORDER SHIP VIA DELIVER TO
13/96/0% | @askins, Sheila R NET 30 HYA BEST WAY Pob Brown
DUE DASIRED f CRDER
LINE ITEM/DESCRIPTION REV UM DATE DATE QUANTITY NET UNIT QOST EXTENDED CO3T
provisions of the clause entitled "Limitation of Funds" {FAR 52.232}22} of the
Subcontract, no legal liahiliry on the part of the Frame Contractor)for payment ln exicess
of $207,400 shall arige unless additional funde sre made avarlable §nd are ancorporatied
a¥ a modification to this Task Order.
H, SPECIAL CONTRACT REGUIREMENTS
CAR-HO%  performance-Based Acquisivion Evaluation Procedures Lor & FEAPORT-e Task Order
{Mar 2006) (HSNCCD}
T CONTRACT CLAUSES
Clause no. 52.237-3 *CONTINUITY QF SERVICE3" uynder the basic contraft applies to thig
order.
Clause ne. 252.004-7000 *DISCLOSURS OF INFORMATICH" under the basia|contract applies [to
this order.
Clavse no. HQ C-2-0037 "QRGANIZATICHRAL COMFLICT OF INTEREST" (HAYSER) (Jur 20001 1a
hereby invoked 1n accordance with khe basic contract.
L | subrcontractor Labor 10/14/12 10£14/12 0.000606 4.0000 $205,400.00
Req: 38292
Prime Contract #; NOOL7TA-04-D-4012 Priority; DJ-510
2 | Subcontracter CICs 10/14/12 10/14/12 ¢.0000 0.0009 $1,000.00
Req: 38292
Prime Contract #: NOGL78-04-D-4D12 Priority: DO-314
B1ll To:
Gensral fynanmics Information Technolegy
Accounts Payable
3211 Jermantown Road B3 Total Amt: 3207, 400.00

APIHVOICESSCGDIT.COM
VA 22030

emzf] .

?‘ [12

r




